
 9th / JV

Football Schedule

2018

Date Opponent Location Time Team

(Mon.) 08/27/18 Chattooga Away 4:30 JV

(Tues.) 09/04/18 Scottsboro Away 5:30 JV

(Mon.) 09/10/18 Etowah Away 6:30 JV

(Mon.) 09/17/18 North Jackson Away 6:00 JV

(Mon.) 09/24/18 Dade Co. (Ga.) Home 5:00 JV

(Mon.) 10/01/18 Open Open Open Open

(Mon.) 10/08/18 Albertville Home 5:30 9th/JV

(Mon.) 10/15/18 Albertville Home 6:30 9th

(Mon.) 10/22/18 Arab Home 5:30 JV

7th and 8th 

Date Opponent Location Time Team

(Tues.) 08/28/18 Arab Home 5:00 7th / 8th

(Tues.) 09/04/18 Scottsboro Home 5:00 7th / 8th

(Tues.) 09/11/18 North Jackson Home 6:00 Combined

(Tues.) 09/18/18 Guntersville Away 5:00 7th / 8th

(Tues.) 09/25/18 Boaz Away 5:00 7th / 8th

(Tues.) 10/02/18 Etowah Away 5:00 7th / 8th

(Tues.) 10/09/18 Albertville Home 5:30 7th / 8th

(Thur.) 10/18/18 Gadsden Away 5:00 7th / 8th


